
 

SEPTEMBER 2020 CCRT  
AGENDA 

Date: 9/8/2020  
Time: 10:30a.m.  
Facilitator: Erinn Williams & Bob Alston 

CCRT members 
Robert Alston <alstonr1@nku.edu>; Kendra Massey <masseyk4@nku.edu>; Javance 
Sinclair <sinclairj3@nku.edu>; Gina Yoon <yoong1@nku.edu>; Greg Haigis 
<GHaigis@hhky.com>; Angela Zippin <zippina1@nku.edu>; John Gaffin <gaffinj@nku.edu>; 
Jonathan Garrett <garrettj9@nku.edu>; Jihye Kwon <kwonj5@nku.edu>; AJ Miller 
<millera5@nku.edu>; Cindy Knox <knoxc2@nku.edu>; Carlous Yates <yatesc6@nku.edu>; 
MICHELLE KAY SNEAD <sneadm1@mymail.nku.edu>; Whitney Richardson 
<richardsow3@nku.edu>; Brandie M. Ingalls, Esq. <bingalls@lablaw.org>; Caroline Macke 
<mackec1@nku.edu>; Debbie Kirch <kirchd1@nku.edu>; Dustin Peyton 
<peytond@nku.edu>; Amanda Brown <browna53@nku.edu>; Susannah Coaston 
<coastons1@nku.edu>; Emily Wright <wrighte12@nku.edu>; Sara Kelley 
<kelleys2@nku.edu> 

Time Item Owner 

10:30a.m. Welcome Erinn & Bob 

10:10a.m. Fall 2020 & Programing Erinn & 
Kendra 

10:25a.m. Semi-Annual Report Erinn 

10:35a.m. Update from Sub-Committees Kendra & 
Jonathan 

10:45a.m. To-Do Erinn & Bob 
10:55a.m. Closing Erinn 
NOTES: 

 


